

## American Association for Nude Recreation Eastern Region

P. O. Box 160 ♦ Pisgah, AL 35765-0160

Phone: (256) 657-7497 ♦ Toll Free: (866) 372-6833 ♦ Fax: Call First e-mail: secretarytreasurer@aanr-east.com ♦ www.aanr-east.com

## WEBSITE PHOTO AND/OR NAME RELEASE FORM

EVENT	DATE(S)
for Nude Recreation-Eastern Region (AANR-East) to publi	n Association for Nude Recreation (AANR) and/or the American Association sh photos and/or names of themselves or their children on their respective et your name, photo and identity in today's electronic age, but we cannot
PRINT NAME	
PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE

## WEBSITE PHOTO AND/OR NAME RELEASE FORM

EVENT	DATE(S)	
PRINT NAME		
PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	
PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	
PRINT NAME		
PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	
PRINT NAME		
PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	